
































CÓDIGO

NOMBRE

VERSIÓN

GV-F-5

PLANO DE UBICACIÓN DEL PREDIO

1

LEC

4

DIRECCIÓN:

USUARIO: MANPROSOL S.A.C.

DEPARTAMENTO

PROVINCIA

DISTRITO

BARRIO

MANZANA

PREDIO

LONGITUD

LATITUD

PLANO MAESTRO

COD. PROYECTO

NOMBRE DEL PROYECTO

CAMPAÑA

ID OSF

CATEGORIA

SUBCATEGORIA

SECTOR OPERATIVO

CICLO DE FACTURACIÓN

CICLO DE CONSUMO

CAJAMARCA

CAJAMARCA

CAJAMARCA

FONAVI II

0643

0015

-78.5076605712

-7.14863310027

PM-18-002

PE-18-048

CAJ - SECTOR - 01 - MALLA - 1022

LA ALAMEDA

1420952

RESIDENCIAL

RANGO 0 - 100 M3

SO CAJAMARCA MZ 0643

Ciclo Cajamarca

Ciclo Cajamarca

DATOS DELPREDIO

0 6 0 1 0 1 0 6 4 3 0 0 1 5 0 0 100 6 0 1 0 1 0 6 4 3 0 0 1 5 0 0 10

AVENIDA HOYOS RUBIO MZ 03 LT 3 PI 1 LEC 060101064300150010


